Individual Best Times (All Time)

Modestas Mockevicius - (888969) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.31
26.32
26.45
26.51
26.53
26.59
26.62
26.64
26.84
26.86
27.03
27.10
27.11
27.12
27.47
27.51
27.87
27.88
28.24
28.64
28.73
29.63
30.25
30.48
30.51

31.37

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

564
564
556
552
551
547
545
544
532
530
521
516
516
515
496
494
475
474
456
437
433
395
371
363
362
333

Round

m I I I I m I

I T T T

Date

07/11/15
30/11/14
14/02/15
14/02/15
07/11/15
30/11/14
29/03/14
25/10/15
27/09/15
09/11/14
29/03/14
23/03/13
25/10/15
06/12/14
06/10/14
23/03/13
22/12/12
22/12/12
27/09/15
19/02/12
19/02/12
04/12/11
09/10/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
02/04/11

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Essex County Age Groups Championships

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala
Essex County Age Groups Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet

Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet

Venue

Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Southend
Basildon
Southend on Sea
Southend on Sea
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Thurrock
Grays
Braintree
Braintree

Waltham Forest

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
2
2
2
Bo Southend 2
2
2
3
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
2
2
4
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 4
Bo Southend 4
2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
26.53
26.31
27.11
26.64
28.24
26.84
26.51
26.45
27.12
26.32
26.59
26.86
27.47
26.62
27.03
27.10
27.51
27.87
27.88
28.64
28.73
29.63
30.25
30.48
30.51
31.37

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

551
564
516
544
456
532
552
556
515
564
547
530
496
545
521
516
494
475
474
437
433
395
371
363
362
333

Round

F

I =M I

m I I I m I I

I =M I

Date

07/11/15
07/11/15
25/10/15
25/10/15
27/09/15
27/09/15
14/02/15
14/02/15
06/12/14
30/11/14
30/11/14
09/11/14
06/10/14
29/03/14
29/03/14
23/03/13
23/03/13
22/12/12
22/12/12
19/02/12
19/02/12
04/12/11
09/10/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
02/04/11

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Essex Senior Junior Championships

BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

Borough of Southend Club Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet

Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet

Venue

Luton
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Southend
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Southend on Sea
Southend on Sea
Basildon
Basildon
Thurrock
Grays
Braintree
Braintree

Waltham Forest

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
4
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 4
Bo Southend 4
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



