Individual Best Times (All Time)

Modestas Mockevicius - (888969) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.31	564	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
26.32	564	F	30/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
26.45	556	Н	14/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
26.51	552	F	14/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
26.53	551	F	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
26.59	547	Н	30/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
26.62	545	F	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
26.64	544	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
26.84	532	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
26.86	530	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
27.03	521	Н	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
27.10	516	F	23/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
27.11	516	F	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
27.12	515	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
27.47	496	Н	06/10/14	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend		4
27.51	494	Н	23/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
27.87	475	F	22/12/12	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend on Sea	Bo Southend	4
27.88	474	Н	22/12/12	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend on Sea	Bo Southend	4
28.24	456	F	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
28.64	437	F	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
28.73	433	Н	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
29.63	395		04/12/11	Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet	Thurrock	Bo Southend	3
30.25	371	Н	09/10/11	Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011	Grays	Bo Southend	2
30.48	363	F	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Bo Southend	3
30.51	362	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Bo Southend	3
31.37	333		02/04/11	Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet	Waltham Forest	Bo Southend	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.53	551	F	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
26.31	564	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
27.11	516	F	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
26.64	544	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
28.24	456	F	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
26.84	532	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
26.51	552	F	14/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
26.45	556	Н	14/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
27.12	515	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
26.32	564	F	30/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
26.59	547	Н	30/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
26.86	530	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
27.47	496	Н	06/10/14	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend		4
26.62	545	F	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
27.03	521	Н	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
27.10	516	F	23/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
27.51	494	Н	23/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
27.87	475	F	22/12/12	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend on Sea	Bo Southend	4
27.88	474	Н	22/12/12	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend on Sea	Bo Southend	4
28.64	437	F	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
28.73	433	Н	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
29.63	395		04/12/11	Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet	Thurrock	Bo Southend	3
30.25	371	Н	09/10/11	Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011	Grays	Bo Southend	2
30.48	363	F	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Bo Southend	3
30.51	362	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Bo Southend	3
31.37	333		02/04/11	Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet	Waltham Forest	Bo Southend	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS